
Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 4ª Prova

Nota – As entradas podem ser alteradas sem aviso prévio Disciplina

Data

Clube Nome L.Fed EQ. Entrada

1 CPTPP António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 15h00
2 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 15h00
3 GDRUR José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 15h00
4 SCP Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 15h00

Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 4ª Prova

Nota – As entradas podem ser alteradas sem aviso prévio Disciplina

Data

Clube Nome L.Fed EQ. Entrada

1 CPTPP António J. R. F. Melo 12461 09h00
2 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 x 09h00
3 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 09h00
4 Fernando M. A. Henriques 11260 x 09h00
5 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 09h00
6 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 10h00
7 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 10h00
8 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 x 09h00
9 CTF Claudino A. O. Vieira 13483 09h00

10 Maria Joao Dourado Azevedo 11457 10h00
11 GDRUR José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 09h00
12 SCP Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 09h00
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Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 4ª Prova

Nota – As entradas podem ser alteradas sem aviso prévio Disciplina

Data

Clube Nome L.Fed EQ. Entrada

1 CPT Joaquim Canez Santos 1714 12h00
2 CPTPP António J. R. F. Melo 12461 x 11h00
3 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 x 11h00
4 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 11h00
5 Fernando M. A. Henriques 11260 x 11h00
6 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 11h00
7 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 12h00
8 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 12h00
9 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 11h00

10 CTF Antonio J. S. C. Marques 76 11h00
11 Joaquim Fernandes Rocha 1341 11h00
12 Joaquim J. S. C. Soares 10103 12h00
13 Jose G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 11h00
14 Jose V. C. M. Menezes 12576 12h00
15 Mauro I. F. Xavier 11916 11h00
16 CTGaia Antonio Manuel Pires Pinto 11241 12h00
17 Augusto Manuel Duarte Silva 13134 12h00
18 GCF João P. V. d. S. C. Palrilha 13101 12h00
19 João Pedro Mendes Bastos 13326 12h00
20 GDRUR José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 11h00
21 SCP Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 11h00
22 STP Alcino F. S. Meireles 4648 11h00
23 Alfredo D. F. Biltes 2 11h00
24 Elsa M. A. R. S. Meireles 13087 12h00
25 Joel da Silva Santos 13596 11h00
26 Jose J. V. Santos 13085 12h00
27 Luis Miguel Teixeira Correia 13238 12h00
28 Octavio N. N. F. Biltes 57 10h00
29 Soraia D. P. R. Vale 12251 12h00
30 STVC Joao F. S. Baptista 12199 12h00
31 Paulo J. G. Rodrigues 2138 12h00

18 de Setembro de 2016

Heavy Varmint


